
ESS Tools Training Schedule 1st & 2nd Quarter 2024 

ATLASSIAN TRAININGS: 

   Confluence Essentials 
Monday, February 26; 11am-12pm ET 

Monday, April 22; 3pm-4pm ET 
Thursday, May 30; 11am-12pm ET 

Advanced Confluence 
Wednesday, March 6; 11am-12pm ET 

 Wednesday, May 1; 2-3pm ET 
Monday, June 3; 2-3pm ET 

 Jira Essentials 
Wednesday, February 14; 3pm-4pm ET 

 Monday, April 15; 3pm-4pm ET 
Tuesday, June 11; 2pm-3pm ET 

   Jira Admin 
Tuesday, February 13; 3pm-4pm ET 

Tuesday, April 16; 2pm-3pm ET 
Monday, May 20; 3pm-4pm PM 
Monday, June 10; 1pm-2pm PM 

   508 Compliance in Atlassian 
Friday, March 1; 2pm-3pm ET 

 Thursday, June 6; 1pm-2pm ET 
Thursday, May 23; 12pm-2pm ET 

 Edit in Office 
Thursday, March 14; 12pm-1pm ET 
 Monday, April 15; 12pm-1pm ET 
Thursday, June 20; 12pm-1pm ET 

QUALITYNET SLACK TRAININGS: 

   Slack 101 
Tuesday, March 12; 2pm-3pm ET 
Wednesday, April 17; 11am-12pm ET 
Thursday, May 9; 12pm-1pm ET 

   Workflows 
Tuesday, February 20; 2pm-3pm ET 

Tuesday April 23; 1pm-2pm ET 
Tuesday May 21; 1pm-2pm ET 

   Huddles 
Tuesday, March 5; 1pm-2pm ET 
Tuesday, April 16; 1pm-2pm ET 
Tuesday, May 28; 1pm-2pm ET 

QUALITYNET SURVEYMONKEY 
TRAININGS: 

All SurveyMonkey training is on demand.  Click 
the SurveyMonkey Slides/Recordings tab to view. 

QUALITYNET LUCID TRAININGS: 
All Lucid training is on demand.  Click the 

Lucidspark and Lucidchart Slides/Recordings 
tabs to view. 

https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItcuGsrjItGSFP0gHwUPdDi0JXqShQyZ8
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdumtrzMsGnpCdNqdFCKKoxzYTZhcRP0
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItc--hqTkoGb32KUHzZZ3L2hr43RXZBuc
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsc--grzsuG7lHmLiGrRJB0SIbXZw5kn8
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsc--grzsuG7lHmLiGrRJB0SIbXZw5kn8
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItd--gqDsqGSe9Ua0TBHYNo5yB44v6PQc
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIscOmrqjMpHcxHmSEUs-v87izHFm50wvA
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItc--qrDIsEsLf9mUYyV2ZMA03fEe_dIE
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItc--qrDIsEsLf9mUYyV2ZMA03fEe_dIE
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsf-2prj0tGRNcDSk9QM5X9aUdBve9TP8
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdOiprD4rH8E4OAsp8oftkJSNAc9qYWw
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsd--gqjgvHBYge2Hq8RBh9ZTEkEoYcrg
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1612107678?pwd=RThUYmczOG14cHdWYWNPMkhHRkc0dz09
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1612752103?pwd=TjVWS0NjaWFYSHg0cXJhczQrQW1Sdz09
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1600014035?pwd=cnR2TnpXUXhhaTRhdU81TzkxcDloZz09
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItceisrDsoGus-sfGUTTQolKAVhraTXnc
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItceisrDsoGus-sfGUTTQolKAVhraTXnc
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1617018927?pwd=M3loWk9vSEpQTVkzM2F2VEw0aTFxQT09
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1619131445?pwd=TDFsWUs0cDlicHdQY2ttYUIraDB6Zz09
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItduytrD0tG9JI_yytqKffhUmLUAYFrCY
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItduytrD0tG9JI_yytqKffhUmLUAYFrCY
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1609217458?pwd=dlBleFRLdWZBdnF1eVJVTHN6Vkh1UT09
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1610996481?pwd=WUdCSmorVWRueitZckZWMjMwSTV6dz09
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItd-yoqzwpE1h4gM1-oS5TXzboUQH5UbY
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItc--spjMvGZchdAIBySX02scaoePhRwU
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItc-GspjspHh8HMKhcIIVGWh3V0hHTdWY
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItdeytqzwtHiXU1blGHd9P_BUDbsSuPbE
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsfuyspz0pH-gdt3tJZ14rBmhx3qIhsW0
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsf--vqzMjE6nXFtb0Sqgs7yapYwocMTI
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItdOqhrT0vGVhhBN5LUzwioO7PSMBRV0c#/registration
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdeyrrjMqE4CwAwBPtXNq_WEXtJ5nbGk
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItdOuhrTovHd-swV-wwH4KiLvCyekJ-7s
https://qnetconfluence.cms.gov/display/HS/SurveyMonkey+Training+Classes
https://qnetconfluence.cms.gov/display/HS/Lucid+Training+Classes
https://qnetconfluence.cms.gov/display/HS/Lucid+Training+Classes
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